

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 58960289

Data publicarii	16.07.21	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.435,34 RON - 3.435,34 RON

Descriere: COLIER CABLU 762X9 : 1.1765 LEI x 100 BUC = 117.65 LEI .19-914/N CORP ILUMINAT EXIT 30 LED J: 37.395 LEI x 2 BUC = 74.79 LEI CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 : 4.6639 LEI x 75 ML = 349.79 LEI ALSU PRIZA CU CP PT : 10.3361 LEI x 1 BUC = 10.34 LEI COLIER CABLU 250X3.6 : 0.1008 LEI x100 BUC = 10.08 LEI LAMPA PERETE LED 18W 6400K 600MM +TIMBRU : 20.5882 LEI x 2 BUC = 41.18 LEI CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 : 2.8992 LEI x 50 ML = 144.96 LEI CABLU MYYM 2X1 : 1.2437 LEI x 50 ML = 62.18 LEI MOELLER INTR.AUT P+N PLN4 10A : 20.1681 LEI x 10 BUC MOELLER INTR.AUT P+N PLN4 25A : 26.3025 LEI x 10 BUC = 263.03 LEI ET INTR.DIFERENTIAL CKN 25A P+N 30mA : 94.1176 LEI x 10 BUC = 941.18 LEI ET INTR.DIFERENTIAL CKN 32A P+N 30mA : 94.1176 LEI x 5 BUC = 470.59 LEI CABLU RV-K 5X4 : 14.954 LEI x 50 ML = 747.90 LEI
